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Plans are available by 
calling us at the phone number to the right or by 

email request to 
christine.borgerding@hrgreen.com 

 
PLANHOLDER LIST 
Project 
Name: New Lenox, Wellington Lift Station 

 

HR Green Job No.:  220031 
Letting 
Date/Time: May 3, 2024 @ 11:00 A.M. 

 

Plan Deposit:  

Location: 
Public Works Facility  
2401 Ellis Road, New Lenox, IL 60451  

 

Prequalification?   

  
 

  
 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed   
 Pre-Qual 
Received 

Addendum 
#1    

Gasvoda & Associates, Inc. 
1530 Huntington Dr. 
Calumet City, IL 60409 

Matt Jurjovec 
mjurjovec@gasvoda.com 

708-257-2213 4/5/24   

PWX Press 
1900 Coffeeport Rd 
Jacksonville FL. 32208 

Mary Miller 
bids@pwxpress.com 

408-676-8941 4/8/24   

Dodge Construction Network 
 

Spencer Mantalaba 
Spencer.Mantalaba@construction.com 

844-326-3826 
Ext 7282 T 

4/8/24   

Performance Construction & 
Engineering LLC 
217 W. John St. 
Plano, IL 60545 

Holly Lietzow 

hlietzowpce@gmail.com 

 

630-273-2693 4/9/24  Y 

Flow-Technics, Inc. 
181 Ontario St. 
Frankfort, IL 60423 

Mike Carney 
mcarney@flowtechnics.com 

815-277-2600 4/9/24  Y 

Martam Construction 
Jerry Kutrovatz 
jerry@martam.com 

 4/9/24  
 

 

 
 
 

HR Green, Inc. 
1391 Corporate Drive 
Suite 203 
McHenry, IL 60050 
 

ph: 815.759.8361 
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Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed   
 Pre-Qual 
Received 

Addendum 
#1    

Construct Connect 
Lori Demko 
Lori.demko@constructconnect.com 

513-458-8690 4/10   

Bisping Construction Co., Inc. 
P.O. Box 654/110 Ford Road 
New Lenox, IL 60451 

Katie Jacobs-Smith 
safetykatie@yahoo.com 

815-485-9568 4/11   

ePlan 
1400 Forum Blvd. Suite 7B 
Columbia, MO 65203 

Josh Couch 
eplan@eplanbidding.com 

573-447-7130 4/11   

H. Linden & Sons 
722 E. South St. Unit D 
Plano, IL 60545 

Brooke Dennehy 
admin@hlindensons.com 

630-552-9955 4/11   

J&S Construction  
P.O. Box 760 
Oswego, IL 60543 

Nancy Lach 
nancyl@jnsconstruction.com 

630-585-8000 
Ext 104 

4/12  Y 

Grace Infrastructure Company 
13655 Main St.  
Lemont, IL 60439 

Rick Ramos 
rick@grace-infrastructure.com 

 4/15  
 

 

Austin Tyler Construction, Inc. 
23343 S, Ridge Road 
Elwood, IL 60421 

Tom Pelsi 
tpelsi@austin-tyler.com 

815-726-1090 
Ext 202 

4/15   

Steve Spiess Construction, Inc. 
10284 Vans Dr.  
Frankfort, IL 60423 
 

Brian Vander Molen 

bvmolen@spiessco.com 
815-469-2333 4/19  Y 

Industrial Power Controls 
108 Industrial Drive, Unit D 
Minooka, IL 60447 

Shane Elliott 
Shane.elliott@mjelectric.com 

224-777-4042 4/29   
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